Features
GAI-Tronics’ VoIP NEMA 4X Handset Auto-dial Telephones
are designed to provide direct, point-to-point commu-
nications between personnel via an existing Internet
Protocol LAN. These telephones are intended for connec-
tion to a 10/100 BaseT Ethernet SIP network and operate
using Power-over-Ethernet (PoE) or an alternative, exter-
nal power source.

PCBA (printed circuit board assembly. . . . . . . . . . Conformal-coated
Specifications
Ordering Information
Available Options Include:
LD - Keylock Door
SK - Spring Door Closure
H1 - 15 Ft. (extended) Hytrel® Cord
Model No. Description
354-711 NEMA 4X VoIP Auto-dial Handset
Telephone, w/ 6-ft. Hytrel Cord, Gray
354-711AC NEMA 4X VoIP Auto-dial Handset
Telephone, w/ 15-in. Armored Cord, Gray
354-711OR NEMA 4X VoIP Auto-dial Handset
Telephone, w/ 6-ft. Hytrel Cord, Orange
354-711ORAC NEMA 4X VoIP Auto-dial Handset
Telephone, w/ 15-in. Armored Cord, Orange
354-711RD NEMA 4X VoIP Auto-dial Handset
Telephone, w/ 6-ft. Hytrel Cord, Red
354-711RDAC NEMA 4X VoIP Auto-dial Handset
Telephone, w/ 15-in Armored Cord, Red
354-711YL NEMA 4X VoIP Auto-dial Handset
Telephone, w/ 6-ft. Hytrel Cord, Yellow
354-711YLAC NEMA 4X VoIP Auto-dial Handset
Telephone, w/ 15-in. Armored Cord, Yellow
12509-044 TMA (Telephone Management Application)
Software (VoIP only)
Toll Free: 1 (800) 492-1212  |  Tel: (610) 777-1374  |  www.gai-tronics.com